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Bringing The Facts To You

Investing vs Speculating

Look For 
Holes –

Not For 
Cars

Every Single Month…
Whether Buying, Selling, 

Holding

Sophisticated investors Study 
Economic Fundamentals

The REIN™ Way of Investing

Recommended 
Reading July 

August

Three Cups of Tea

Greg Mortenson

How The Best Create Success

“Destiny is not a matter of chance; 
it is a matter of choice. 

It is not a thing too be waited for; 
it is a thing to be achieved.”

William Jennings Bryan

4 Fundamentals of 
An Investor’s Market

Infrastructure
Exit

Strategy

Economic
Development

People

Target 
Market
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What’s Behind 
The Curtain
What’s Behind 
The Curtain

July 2008

Canadian  Consumer Price 
Index 

% increase May 2007 – May 2008
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Stats can June 2008

Population Growth %
Q1 2008

0.00%

0.05%

0.10%

0.15%

0.20%

0.25%

0.30%

0.35%

0.40%

0.45%

BC AB SK ON Canada

Population Growth Actual
Q1 2008
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